
SAGE REGIONAL COVERAGE

Sophie Brooks-Ames
Regional Director
Northwest
512-895-4135
sbrooksames@sageadvisory.com

Bob Moser 
National Sales Director 
Southwest
303-887-1887
bmoser@sageadvisory.com

Zac Sooter 
Regional Director 
Midwest
316-737-3757
zsooter@sageadvisory.com

Deborah Draeger
Regional Director 
Southeast
469-878-5546
ddraeger@sageadvisory.com

Kim Sowers 
Regional Director
South
954-655-9719
ksowers@sageadvisory.com

Arthur Cherches – National Accounts
512-895-4113
acherches@sageadvisory.com

Lily Atilano – Regional Consultant
512-895-4172
latilano@sageadvisory.com

Ashley Potts – Regional Consultant
512-895-4136
apotts@sageadvisory.com

Roman Samuels – Regional Consultant
512-895-4145
rsamuels@sageadvisory.com

Brian Larson
Regional Director 
Northeast
347-512-6407
blarson@sageadvisory.com

Main Sales Contact
512-895-4130
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